Team Event, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Turkey Bowlers #2

Doesn't Matter To Me

We Need Bumpers
JADS
Tifa-Coladas
Bipolar Rollers
Sassy Family

The Fam

Denco

XtraPins

Team name
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Franz, Cathe M / Franz, Jeff A

Rief, Erin/ Rief, Thomas J

Smith, Austin T / Ayala, Allysen N
King, Leah C/ Rollins, Bruce G, JR
Bodman, Lauren K / Stein, Douglas R
Bingham, Kaylene R / Bingham, Cory C
Graves, Ethan Z / Graves, Samantha M
Baker, Kathy K / Moore, Travis A
Campbell, Riley J/ Gonzal ez, Ethan
Jensen, Susan K / Jensen, Danny R
Nuss, Jenny / Nuss, Levi

Olson, Lynette R / Olson, Joel

Wessel, Janet / Wilson, David J
Cummings, Kelly J/ Bemiss, Graig T
Myers, Kerry / Myers, Ryan

Frye, Julie A / Frye, Mark S

Graham, Jen M / Graham, Curt J
Bascom, Pamela J/ Schmidt, Leonard M
Tegeler, Joshua A / Tegeler, Rebecca

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 lowa State Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2572980 3,145
2510205 3,050
2578983 3,045
2569078 3,031
2582790 3,028
2545900 3,010
2594510 3,006
2564299 2,995
2500984 2,992
2594511 2,987

$1,400.00
$1,400.00
Entry  Score
2547497 1,630
2554834 1,606

2569078 1,604
2524978 1,573
2547497 1,553
2545902 1,551
2554843 1,547
2582178 1,547
2594511 1,523
2592504 1,521
2503628 1,520
2572980 1,519
2594513 1,518
2503630 1,517
2545902 1,516
2510430 1,515
2547500 1,509
2594512 1,508
2510894 1,507

$1,484.00

$1,484.00

Prize
$300.00
$200.00
$172.00
$150.00
$131.00
$114.00
$101.00

$89.00

$77.00
$66.00

Prize
$150.00
$116.00
$111.00
$106.00
$100.00

$96.00

$88.00
$88.00
$82.00
$78.00
$73.00
$67.00
$62.00
$57.00
$52.00
$47.00
$42.00
$37.00
$32.00

From

Ankeny, A
Independence, 1A
Grinnell, 1A

Fort Dodge, 1A
Wool Stock, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
Winthrop, |1A
Eagle Grove, |A
Indianola, 1A
Winthrop, |A

From

lowa City, 1A
Stratford, 1A

Fort Dodge, 1A
Cdlender, IA
lowa City, 1A
Grand Junction, |A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Cdlender, IA
Winthrop, |A

Fort Dodge, 1A
Oelwein, A
Ankeny, A
Winthrop, |A
Oelwein, A
Grand Junction, |A
Muscatine, |A
lowa City, 1A
Winthrop, |A
West Union, 1A

Final Prize Listing

Nov 10, 2025 12:08 PM
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All-Events, Men's All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, Women's All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Smith, Austin T
Olson, Joel
Lund, Arthur G
Gonzaez, Ethan
Faust, Thomas A
Lewis, Rick J
Hallberg, Cory C
Kunkle, Brian J
Maben, Todd E

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Nuss, Jenny
Ayala, Allysen N
Rief, Erin
Olson, Lynette R

Askildson, Emma

Graham, Jen M

Bodman, Lauren K

Wessdl, Janet
Tegeler, Rebecca

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
2569078
2572980
2564299
2594511
2592200
2572980
2510205
2503630
2545900

$440.00

Entry
2503628
2569078
2554834
2572980
2582790
2547500
2547497
2594513
2510894

$435.00

$875.00

$3,759.00

2025 lowa State Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Score
1,592
1,579
1,576
1,575
1,573
1,568
1,564
1,546
1,544

Prize

$93.00
$81.00
$70.00
$60.00
$48.00
$38.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize

$87.00
$76.00
$68.00
$58.00
$48.00
$39.00
$29.00
$20.00
$10.00

From

Fort Dodge, 1A
Ankeny, |A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Winthrop, |A
Independence, 1A
Ankeny, |A
Independence, 1A
Oelwein, A

Grand Junction, |A

FErom
Oelwein, A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Stratford, 1A
Ankeny, A
Wool Stock, 1A
lowa City, I1A
lowa City, I1A
Winthrop, |A
West Union, 1A

Final Prize Listing

Nov 10, 2025 12:08 PM
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