Iowa State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Iowa State Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Turkey Bowlers #2	2572980	3,145	\$300.00	Ankeny, IA
2	Doesn't Matter To Me	2510205	3,050	\$200.00	Independence, IA
3	We Need Bumpers	2578983	3,045	\$172.00	Grinnell, IA
4	JADS	2569078	3,031	\$150.00	Fort Dodge, IA
5	Tiña-Coladas	2582790	3,028	\$131.00	WoolStock, IA
6	Bipolar Rollers	2545900	3,010	\$114.00	Grand Junction, IA
7	Sassy Family	2594510	3,006	\$101.00	Winthrop, IA
8	The Fam	2564299	2,995	\$89.00	Eagle Grove, IA
9	Denco	2590984	2,992	\$77.00	Indianola, IA
10	Xtra Pins	2594511	2,987	\$66.00	Winthrop, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,400.00

Doubles Event, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Franz, Cathe M / Franz, Jeff A	2547497	1,630	\$150.00	Iowa City, IA
2	Rief, Erin / Rief, Thomas J	2554834	1,606	\$116.00	Stratford, IA
3	Smith, Austin T / Ayala, Allysen N	2569078	1,604	\$111.00	Fort Dodge, IA
4	King, Leah C / Rollins, Bruce G, JR	2524978	1,573	\$106.00	Callender, IA
5	Bodman, Lauren K / Stein, Douglas R	2547497	1,553	\$100.00	Iowa City, IA
6	Bingham, Kaylene R / Bingham, Cory C	2545902	1,551	\$96.00	Grand Junction, IA
7	Graves, Ethan Z / Graves, Samantha M	2554843	1,547	\$88.00	Fort Dodge, IA
7	Baker, Kathy K / Moore, Travis A	2582178	1,547	\$88.00	Callender, IA
9	Campbell, Riley J / Gonzalez, Ethan	2594511	1,523	\$82.00	Winthrop, IA
10	Jensen, Susan K / Jensen, Danny R	2592504	1,521	\$78.00	Fort Dodge, IA
11	Nuss, Jenny / Nuss, Levi	2503628	1,520	\$73.00	Oelwein, IA
12	Olson, Lynette R / Olson, Joel	2572980	1,519	\$67.00	Ankeny, IA
13	Wessel, Janet / Wilson, David J	2594513	1,518	\$62.00	Winthrop, IA
14	Cummings, Kelly J / Bemiss, Graig T	2503630	1,517	\$57.00	Oelwein, IA
15	Myers, Kerry / Myers, Ryan	2545902	1,516	\$52.00	Grand Junction, IA
16	Frye, Julie A / Frye, Mark S	2510430	1,515	\$47.00	Muscatine, IA
17	Graham, Jen M / Graham, Curt J	2547500	1,509	\$42.00	Iowa City, IA
18	Bascom, Pamela J / Schmidt, Leonard M	2594512	1,508	\$37.00	Winthrop, IA
19	Tegeler, Joshua A / Tegeler, Rebecca	2510894	1,507	\$32.00	West Union, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,484.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,484.00

Iowa State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Iowa State Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

All-Events, Men's All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1 Smith, Austin T 2	2569078	1,592	\$93.00	Fort Dodge, IA
2 Olson, Joel 2	2572980	1,579	\$81.00	Ankeny, IA
3 Lund, Arthur G 2	2564299	1,576	\$70.00	Eagle Grove, IA
4 Gonzalez, Ethan 2	2594511	1,575	\$60.00	Winthrop, IA
5 Faust, Thomas A 2	2592200	1,573	\$48.00	Independence, IA
6 Lewis, Rick J 2	2572980	1,568	\$38.00	Ankeny, IA
7 Hallberg, Cory C 2	2510205	1,564	\$25.00	Independence, IA
8 Kunkle, Brian J 2	2503630	1,546	\$15.00	Oelwein, IA
9 Maben, Todd E 2	2545900	1,544	\$10.00	Grand Junction, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$440.00

All-Events, Women's All-Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Nuss, Jenny	2503628	1,636	\$87.00	Oelwein, IA
2	Ayala, Allysen N	2569078	1,585	\$76.00	Fort Dodge, IA
3	Rief, Erin	2554834	1,571	\$68.00	Stratford, IA
4	Olson, Lynette R	2572980	1,560	\$58.00	Ankeny, IA
5	Askildson, Emma	2582790	1,554	\$48.00	WoolStock, IA
6	Graham, Jen M	2547500	1,550	\$39.00	Iowa City, IA
7	Bodman, Lauren K	2547497	1,547	\$29.00	Iowa City, IA
8	Wessel, Janet	2594513	1,545	\$20.00	Winthrop, IA
9	Tegeler, Rebecca	2510894	1,536	\$10.00	West Union, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$435.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$875.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,759.00